Timetable

10am
6pm

Thursday  1st

Friday & Sat 2nd & 3rd  7.30am
9am
9.10am
10.15am
10.45am
12.30pm
1.30pm
3pm
3.30pm
5.30pm

6pm

Treks 1+2

Friday Night
Saturday Night Trek Main Dinner
9.30pm

7.30am
9am
9.10am
10.15am
10.45am
12.30am
1.30pm
3pm
3.30pm
5.30pm
6pm

Friday & Sat 2nd & 3rd

Treks 3+4

Friday Night
Saturday Night Trek Main Dinner
9.30pm

7.30am
9am
9.10am
10.15am
10.45am
12am
1.30pm

Sunday 4th
Optional Trek

6pm
9pm

9am
9.10am
10.15am
10.45am
12.30pm
1.30pm
3pm
3.30pm
5.30pm
6pm
9.30pm

10.30pm

9am
9.10am
10.15am
10.45am
12.30pm
1.30pm
3pm
3.30pm
5.30pm
6pm
9.30pm

10.30pm

9am
9.10am
10.15am
10.45am
12am
1.30pm

Oct-20 N.H.M.A. National Tractor Trek Drivers & Passenger

Registration Day at the Engine Park
Welcome BBQ Engine park
Evening entertainment

Breakfast Engine Park

Mandatory Briefing for all Drivers

Start Trek Northern Route

Morning tea in the field

Continue Trekking

Lunch in the field (Korong Vale)

Continue Trekking & Return to Wedderburn Engine Park
Afternoon Tea at the Engine Park

Leisure time

Courtesy bus to the Wedderburn Hall.

Dinner at the Wedderburn Hall including entertainment
(Rock & Roll Theme Night, dress up optional)

(Country & Western Theme Night, dress up optional)
Courtesy bus back to the engine park

Breakfast Engine Park

Mandatory Briefing for all Drivers

Start Trek Southern Route

Morning tea in the field

Continue Trekking

Lunch in the field (Fentons Creek Hall)

Continue Trekking & Return to Wedderburn Engine Park
Afternoon Tea at the Engine park

Leisure time

Courtesy bus to the Wedderburn Hall.

Dinner at the Wedderburn Hall including entertainment
(Rock & Roll Theme Night, dress up optional)

(Country & Western Theme Night, dress up optional)
Courtesy bus back to the engine park

Breakfast Engine Park
Mandatory Briefing for all Drivers
Start Trek Route

Morning tea in the field

Continue Trekking & Return to Wedderburn Engine Park
Lunch at the Engine Club

Farewells

Trek 5

N.B The Trek times may change to suit local conditions or event
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