Timetable Oct-20		N.H.M.A.	National 1	Tractor Trek Drivers & Passenger
Thursday	1st	10am	6pm	Registration Day at the Engine Park
		6pm	9pm	Welcome BBQ Engine park Evening entertainment
Friday & Sat 2nd & 3rd Treks 1+2		7.30am	9am	Breakfast Engine Park
		9am	9.10am	Mandatory Briefing for all Drivers Start Trek Northern Route
		9.10am 10.15am		Morning tea in the field
		10.15am 10.45am		Continue Trekking
		12.30pm	1.30pm	Lunch in the field (Korong Vale)
		1.30pm	3pm	Continue Trekking & Return to Wedderburn Engine Park
		3pm	3.30pm	Afternoon Tea at the Engine Park
		3.30pm	5.30pm	Leisure time
		5.30pm	6pm	Courtesy bus to the Wedderburn Hall.
		6pm	9.30pm	Dinner at the Wedderburn Hall including entertainment
Friday Night			(Rock & Roll Theme Night, dress up optional)	
Saturday Night Trek Main Dinner			(Country & Western Theme Night, dress up optional)	
		9.30pm	10.30pm	Courtesy bus back to the engine park
Friday & Sat 2nd & 3rd		7.30am	9am	Breakfast Engine Park
T		9am	9.10am	Mandatory Briefing for all Drivers
Treks 3+4		9.10am		Start Trek Southern Route
		10.15am 10.45am		Morning tea in the field Continue Trekking
		10.43am	12.30pm	Lunch in the field (Fentons Creek Hall)
		1.30pm	3pm	Continue Trekking & Return to Wedderburn Engine Park
		3pm	3.30pm	Afternoon Tea at the Engine park
		3.30pm	5.30pm	Leisure time
		5.30pm	6pm	Courtesy bus to the Wedderburn Hall.
		6pm	9.30pm	Dinner at the Wedderburn Hall including entertainment
Friday Night			•	
Saturday Night Trek Main Dinner				(Rock & Roll Theme Night, dress up optional)
Saturday Ni		n Dinner		-
Saturday Ni		<mark>n Dinner</mark> 9.30pm	10.30pm	(Rock & Roll Theme Night, dress up optional)
Sunday	<mark>ight Trek Mai</mark> i 4th	9.30pm 7.30am	9am	 (Rock & Roll Theme Night, dress up optional) (Country & Western Theme Night, dress up optional) Courtesy bus back to the engine park Breakfast Engine Park
	<mark>ight Trek Mai</mark> i 4th	9.30pm 7.30am 9am	9am 9.10am	(Rock & Roll Theme Night, dress up optional) (Country & Western Theme Night, dress up optional) Courtesy bus back to the engine park Breakfast Engine Park Mandatory Briefing for all Drivers
Sunday	<mark>ight Trek Mai</mark> i 4th	9.30pm 7.30am 9am 9.10am	9am 9.10am 10.15am	(Rock & Roll Theme Night, dress up optional) (Country & Western Theme Night, dress up optional) Courtesy bus back to the engine park Breakfast Engine Park Mandatory Briefing for all Drivers Start Trek Route Trek 5
Sunday	<mark>ight Trek Mai</mark> i 4th	9.30pm 7.30am 9am 9.10am 10.15am	9am 9.10am 10.15am 10.45am	(Rock & Roll Theme Night, dress up optional) (Country & Western Theme Night, dress up optional) Courtesy bus back to the engine park Breakfast Engine Park Mandatory Briefing for all Drivers Start Trek Route Trek 5 Morning tea in the field
Sunday	<mark>ight Trek Mai</mark> i 4th	9.30pm 7.30am 9am 9.10am 10.15am 10.45am	9am 9.10am 10.15am 10.45am 12am	(Rock & Roll Theme Night, dress up optional) (Country & Western Theme Night, dress up optional) Courtesy bus back to the engine park Breakfast Engine Park Mandatory Briefing for all Drivers Start Trek Route Trek 5 Morning tea in the field Continue Trekking & Return to Wedderburn Engine Park
Sunday	<mark>ight Trek Mai</mark> i 4th	9.30pm 7.30am 9am 9.10am 10.15am	9am 9.10am 10.15am 10.45am	(Rock & Roll Theme Night, dress up optional) (Country & Western Theme Night, dress up optional) Courtesy bus back to the engine park Breakfast Engine Park Mandatory Briefing for all Drivers Start Trek Route Trek 5 Morning tea in the field

N.B The Trek times may change to suit local conditions or event

updated

10/02/2020